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10.
11.

12.

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Position

Staff Psychiatrist

Dep Dir Of Hhsa/Mntl Health Dir
Staff Psychiatrist

Psychiatric Medical Director

Mh Nurse Practitioner

Staff Psychiatrist

Staff Psychiatrist

Supervisor Mental Health Co II-
License

Supervisor Mental Health Co II-
License

Mental Health Manager

Supervisor Mental Health Co II-
License

Supervisor Mental Health Co II-
License

Supervisor Mental Health Co II-
License

Mh Provider Services Coordinator
Mh Utilization Review Coordinator
Project Manager - H & Hs
Psychiatric Nurse

Supervisor Mental Health Co I-
Licensed

Emergency Response Co-Licensed
Emergency Response Co-Register
Emergency Response Co-Register
Forensic Mental Health Counsel
Supervisor Mental Health Worker
Mental Health Counselor-Licensed
Mental Health Counselor-Licensed

Mental Health Counselor-Licensed

Other Positions Held County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Napa County

Napa County
Napa County

Napa County

Napa County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Department

Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health

Hhsa - Mental Health

Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health

Hhsa - Mental Health

Hhsa - Mental Health

Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health

Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health

Total Wages

$188,634
$160,349
$142,890
$141,231
$118,555
$110,180
$107,304
$106,576

$105,119

$103,306
$102,313

$100,076

$99,861

$95,583
$91,433
$91,323
$87,529
$81,215

$80,017
$78,170
$77,645
$77,050
$76,399
$76,038
$75,882
$75,502



27.
28.
29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.

44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Mental Health Counselor-Licensed
Mental Health Counselor-Licensed
Emergency Response Co-Licensed
Mental Health Counselor-Licensed
Mental Health Counselor-Licensed
Emergency Response Co-Licensed
Mental Health Counselor-Licensed
Mental Health Counselor-Licensed
Mental Health Counselor-Licensed
Mental Health Counselor-Licensed
Mental Health Counselor-Licensed
Emergency Response Worker
Senior Emergency Response Work
Mental Health Counselor-Licensed
Mental Health Counselor-Register
Mental Health Counselor

Supervisor Mental Health Co |-
Licensed

Mental Health Counselor-Register
Social Worker Ill

Forensic Mental Health Counsel
Mental Health Counselor-Licensed
Mental Health Counselor

Mental Health Counselor-Register
Forensic Mental Health Counsel
Emergency Response Worker
Staff Services Analyst |

Mental Health Worker I

Staff Services Analyst Il

Mental Health Worker I
Psychiatric Nurse

Mental Health Worker I

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health

Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health

$75,066
$75,000
$74,927
$74,412
$74,215
$73,763
$73,637
$73,367
$72,967
$72,791
$72,477
$72,231
$72,061
$71,742
$71,735
$70,685
$70,621

$69,797
$68,742
$67,817
$67,365
$66,958
$66,864
$65,532
$64,973
$63,714
$63,248
$60,165
$60,041
$54,839
$54,658



58.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

Assistant Dep Dir Of Hhsa-Mntl
Health

Supervising Office Assistant
Emergency Response Worker
Medical Secretary

Secretary

Emergency Response Counselor
Secretary

Mental Health Worker Aide
Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant I

Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Mental Health Counselor-Licensed
Alcohol & Drug Counselor llI
Secretary

Psychiatric Nurse

Forensic Mental Health Counsel
Emergency Response Counselor
Mental Health Quality Coordinator
Mental Health Counselor-Register

Supervisor Mental Health Co |-
Licensed

Mental Health Worker |

Mental Health Worker |

Mental Health Worker I
Emergency Response Co-Licensed
Emergency Response Counselor

Forensic Mental Health Counsel

Napa County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Hhsa - Mental Health

Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health

Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health
Hhsa - Mental Health

$54,400

$52,947
$51,262
$48,961
$47,958
$47,199
$46,259
$46,172
$46,161
$45,421
$43,345
$41,896
$40,688
$40,136
$36,894
$34,356
$31,526
$26,250
$21,657
$21,620
$21,490
$20,194
$16,123

$9,934
$7,847
$6,147
$4,845
$4,709
$4,546



87. Assistant Dep Dir Of Hhsa-Mntl Napa County Hhsa - Mental Health $4,310
Health

88. Mental Health Worker | Napa County Hhsa - Mental Health $3,955



