	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Staff Psychiatrist		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$188,634
2.	Dep Dir Of Hhsa/Mntl Health Dir		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$160,349
3.	Staff Psychiatrist		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$142,890
4.	Psychiatric Medical Director		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$141,231
5.	Mh Nurse Practitioner		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$118,555
6.	Staff Psychiatrist		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$110,180
7.	Staff Psychiatrist		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$107,304
8.	Supervisor Mental Health Co II- License		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$106,576
9.	Supervisor Mental Health Co II- License		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$105,119
10.	Mental Health Manager		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$103,306
11.	Supervisor Mental Health Co II- License		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$102,313
12.	Supervisor Mental Health Co II- License		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$100,076
13.	Supervisor Mental Health Co II- License		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$99,861
14.	Mh Provider Services Coordinator		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$95,583
15.	Mh Utilization Review Coordinator		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$91,433
16.	Project Manager - H & Hs		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$91,323
17.	Psychiatric Nurse		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$87,529
18.	Supervisor Mental Health Co I- Licensed		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$81,215
19.	Emergency Response Co-Licensed		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$80,017
20.	Emergency Response Co-Register		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$78,170
21.	Emergency Response Co-Register		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$77,645
22.	Forensic Mental Health Counsel		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$77,050
23.	Supervisor Mental Health Worker		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$76,399
24.	Mental Health Counselor-Licensed		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$76,038
25.	Mental Health Counselor-Licensed		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$75,882
26.	Mental Health Counselor-Licensed		Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$75,502

27.	Mental Health Counselor-Licensed	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$75,066
28.	Mental Health Counselor-Licensed	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$75,000
29.	Emergency Response Co-Licensed	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$74,927
30.	Mental Health Counselor-Licensed	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$74,412
31.	Mental Health Counselor-Licensed	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$74,215
32.	Emergency Response Co-Licensed	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$73,763
33.	Mental Health Counselor-Licensed	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$73,637
34.	Mental Health Counselor-Licensed	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$73,367
35.	Mental Health Counselor-Licensed	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$72,967
36.	Mental Health Counselor-Licensed	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$72,791
37.	Mental Health Counselor-Licensed	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$72,477
38.	Emergency Response Worker	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$72,231
39.	Senior Emergency Response Work	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$72,061
40.	Mental Health Counselor-Licensed	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$71,742
41.	Mental Health Counselor-Register	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$71,735
42.	Mental Health Counselor	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$70,685
43.	Supervisor Mental Health Co I- Licensed	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$70,621
44.	Mental Health Counselor-Register	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$69,797
45.	Social Worker III	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$68,742
46.	Forensic Mental Health Counsel	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$67,817
47.	Mental Health Counselor-Licensed	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$67,365
48.	Mental Health Counselor	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$66,958
49.	Mental Health Counselor-Register	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$66,864
50.	Forensic Mental Health Counsel	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$65,532
51.	Emergency Response Worker	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$64,973
52.	Staff Services Analyst I	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$63,714
53.	Mental Health Worker II	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$63,248
54.	Staff Services Analyst II	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$60,165
55.	Mental Health Worker II	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$60,041
56.	Psychiatric Nurse	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$54,839
57.	Mental Health Worker II	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$54,658

58.	Assistant Dep Dir Of Hhsa-Mntl Health	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$54,400
59.	Supervising Office Assistant	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$52,947
60.	Emergency Response Worker	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$51,262
61.	Medical Secretary	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$48,961
62.	Secretary	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$47,958
63.	Emergency Response Counselor	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$47,199
64.	Secretary	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$46,259
65.	Mental Health Worker Aide	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$46,172
66.	Senior Office Assistant	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$46,161
67.	Senior Office Assistant	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$45,421
68.	Office Assistant II	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$43,345
69.	Senior Office Assistant	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$41,896
70.	Office Assistant II	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$40,688
71.	Office Assistant II	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$40,136
72.	Mental Health Counselor-Licensed	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$36,894
73.	Alcohol & Drug Counselor III	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$34,356
74.	Secretary	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$31,526
75.	Psychiatric Nurse	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$26,250
76.	Forensic Mental Health Counsel	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$21,657
77.	Emergency Response Counselor	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$21,620
78.	Mental Health Quality Coordinator	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$21,490
79.	Mental Health Counselor-Register	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$20,194
80.	Supervisor Mental Health Co I- Licensed	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$16,123
81.	Mental Health Worker I	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$9,934
82.	Mental Health Worker I	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$7,847
83.	Mental Health Worker II	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$6,147
84.	Emergency Response Co-Licensed	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$4,845
85.	Emergency Response Counselor	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$4,709
86.	Forensic Mental Health Counsel	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$4,546

87.	Assistant Dep Dir Of Hhsa-Mntl Health	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$4,310
88.	Mental Health Worker I	Napa County	Hhsa - Mental Health	\$3,955